EN
U
P
G
R
A
D
E

E
R
E
SE
N
TIO
 B
Y H
A
R
V
IA
39
Relax Balance Energy
Iced Berries
A-100-EB (100 ml)
A-102-EB (1 l)
A-103-EB* (10 l)
Iced Cherry
A-100-EK (100 ml)
A-102-EK (1 l )
A-103-EK* ( 10 l)
Classic Herbs
A-100-KM (100 ml)
A-102-KM ( 1 l)
A-103-KM* ( 10 l)
Lavender
A-100-LA ( 100 ml)
A-102-LA (1 l)
A-103-LA* ( 10 l)
Nordic Birch
A-100-NB (100 ml)
A-102-NB ( 1 l)
A-103-NB* ( 10 l)
Royal Eucament
A-100-RE ( 100 ml)
A-102-RE ( 1 l)
A-103-RE* (10 l)
Icy Mint
A-100-EM (100 ml)
A-102-EM (1 l)
A-103-EM* (10 l)
Alpine Herbs
A-100-AK (100 ml)
A-102-AK (1 l)
A-103-AK* (10 l)
Elderberry & Plum
A-100-HZ (100 ml)
A-102-HZ ( 1 l)
A-103-HZ* (10 l)
Mountain Pine
A-100-LK (100 ml)
A-102-LK (1 l)
A-103-LK* (10 l)
Balm & Honey
A-100-MH (100 ml)
A-102-MH (1 l)
A-103-MH* (10 l)
Arolla Pine
A-100-ZI (100 ml)
A-102-ZI (1 l)
A-103-ZI* (10 l)
Pomegranate
A-103-GA* (10 l)
Blood Orange
A-100-BO (100 ml)
A-102-BO (1 l)
A-103-BO* (10 l)
Lemon & Lime
A-100-CL (100 ml)
A-102-CL (1 l)
A-103-CL* (10 l)
Sallow Thorn
A-100-SD (100 ml)
A-102-SD (1 l)
A-103-SD* ( 10 l)
Saunagold
A-100-SG (100 ml)
A-102-SG (1 l)
Cedar Euca Orange
A-100-ZE (100 ml)
A-102-ZE (1 l)
A-103-ZE* (10 l)
Lemon Grass
A-100-LG (100 ml)
A-102-LG (1 l)
A-103-LG* (10 l)
Tropical Night
A-103-TN* (10 l)
Fragrances
for steam rooms
Lavender & Melisse
A-120-LM (5 l)